
PACHET INSTALATIE

I.D.: 64936611

Data publicarii	05.01.22	Coduri CPV	44115200-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.594,88 RON - 1.594,88 RON

Descriere: GEBO MUFA 40-11/4 I Buc 1.00 PPR CLEME 25 (200/1800) Buc 16.00 PPR CLEME 32 (100/1200) Buc 10.00 PPR CLEME 40 Buc 10.00 PPR MUFA 25(100/400) Buc 8.00 PPR MUFA 32 (50/200) Buc 6.00 PPR MUFA 40(30/120) Buc 8.00 PPR RAC.20-1/2 I (25/200) Buc 2.00 PPR RAC.25-3/4 E (25/200) Buc 8.00 PPR RAC.25-3/4 I (50/250) Buc 8.00 PPR RAC.40-11/4 E (10/60) Buc 2.00 PPR RED.32-25 (100/200) Buc 4.00 PPR RED.40-32 Buc 4.00 PPR SARITURA 25 (30/150) Buc 4.00 PPR TEAVA CU INS.ALUMINIU 25(80M/BAX) M 16.00 PPR TEAVA CU INS.ALUMINIU 32(60M/BAX) M 12.00 PPR TEAVA CU INS.ALUMINIU 40 (40M/BAX) M 16.00 PPR TEU 25-25-25(50/200) Buc 4.00 PPR TEU 32-25-32(30/60) Buc 4.00 PPR TEU 40-25-40(10/40) Buc 4.00 ROB.BILA 1/2 HERZ NR.2 (1/10) Buc 1.00 ROB.BILA 11/4 HERZ NR.1 (1/16) Buc 2.00 ROB.BILA OL.3/4 HERZ NR.1 (1/10) Buc 8.00
